

Name of Student:

BOOSTERS, INC.

Allen D. Nease High School • 10550 Ray Road Ponte Vedra, FL 32081 Nease Band Boosters, Inc. 2220 CR 210 west, ste. 108, Box 140, Saint Johns, FL 32259

Grade:

Scholarship or Additional Payment Plan Application 2022-2023

Nease Band Boosters is committed to providing assistance to families whom may be experiencing hardships. We do not want any child placed at a disadvantage due to their financial situations. We do have limited funds available each year for scholarship opportunities at the discretion of the Band Booster Board and the Band Director. All requests will be reviewed and scholarships will be awarded based on need, available funds, and consultation with Nease Administration. There are no plans to have a Booster Scholarship cover the entire cost of a student's dues as there are additional fundraising opportunities to make up some or all of the dues for each student. Please understand that there are limited funds so we ask that you please commit to contributing what you can. The \$250 "Reserve your Spot" must be paid prior to scholarship request. Names will be kept confidential upon presentation to the Board and you will be notified of the final decision after the board meets and votes. Students on payment plans and scholarships are expected and required to participate in ALL fundraisers and Families of students whom are awarded dues are expected to participate in at least 2 of general band fundraisers (such as concessions, etc.). This application does not guarantee a scholarship award.

Name of Parents:	email address:	
Parent Phone Number:		
Please briefly describe your need	ds:	

Return this form to the tan box in the band room or mail to the Nease Band Boosters, Inc. PO Box listed above. For any questions, please contact Student Accounts: neaseaccts@qmail.com